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Foyer

Main Entrance

Cafeteria

Ground floor:
C 0.05 eLab
C 0.04b Technical equipment / Media workshop

C 0.02-04 Photography

C 0.08 Digital Embroidery

2nd floor:
C 2.02 Sewing
C 2.11 Knitting

C 0.01
Library

G 0.01 Ceramics

F 0.01 Screenprinting Paper &
Screenprinting Textile

Basement:
M.013 Sound-/
Videoworkshop

F 0.03 Digital printing &  
Book binding
F 0.5 (basement) 
Dyeing+

F 0.04
Intaglio  &  
Lithography

F 0.05
Letterpress / Printmaking /
Prepress

H 0.03 Wood H 0.07 Metal/   
 Plastics

H 0.09 Solid Rapid Prototyping Lab

3rd floor:
A 3.01 Computerstudio / Multimediapool

A 0.07 
A 0.08 Knitting

XR-Lab

Soft Rapid Prototyping Lab

E 0.01 Welding

Kunsthalle am Hamburger Platz

A 0.06
A 0.17 Weaving

Workshops map
weißensee kunsthochschule berlin



Workshops Contacts
weißensee kunsthochschule berlin

A 0.06 /  0.17
Weaving
Anne Hederer
anne.hederer@kh-berlin.de

A 0.07/8, C 2.11
Knitting
Veronika Groß
v.gross@kh-berlin.de

A 3.01
Computerstudio / Multimediapool
Olaf Kriseleit
kriseleit@kh-berlin.de

C 0.05
eLab for interactive technologies
Simon von Schmude
simon-vonschmude@kh-berlin.de

C 0.08
Digital Embroidery
Gudrun Haggenmüller
haggenmueller@kh-berlin.de

C 0.09
Photography
Heike Overberg
fotowerkstatt@kh-berlin.de

C 2.02
Sewing
Anna Ballweg
ballweg@kh-berlin.de
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E 0.01
Welding
Raul Donner
donner@kh-berlin.de

F 0.01
Screenprinting Paper
Daniel Mecklenburg
mecklenburg@kh-berlin.de

F 0.01
Screenprinting Textile
Louise Drubigny
louise.drubigny@kh-berlin.de

F 0.03
Digital printing
Frank Beez
beez@kh-berlin.de

F 0.03
Bookbinding
Christoph Link
link@kh-berlin.de

F 0.04
Lithography 
Johannes Witt
j.witt@kh-berlin.de

F 0.04
Intaglio
Pedro Boese
pboese@kh-berlin.de

F 0.5  (UG)
Dyeing+ 
Anne Hederer
anne.hederer@kh-berlin.de

G 0.01
Ceramics
Sabine Selmke & Carolin Wachter
s.selmke@kh-berlin.de
c.wachter@kh-berlin.de

H 0.03
Wood
Martin Schatz
schatz@kh-berlin.de

H 0.07
Metal and Plastics
Sebastian Summa
summa@kh-berlin.de

H 0.09
Solid Rapid Prototyping Lab
Björn Berndt & Jörg Hugo
solidrapidprototyping@kh-berlin.de

M 0.13
Sound-/Videostudio
Mahmoud Ismail (Tutor, Sound)
mahmoud.ismail@stud.kh-berlin.de
Tibor Köhne (Tutor, Video)
tibor.koehne@stud.kh-berlin.de

Kunsthalle am Hamburger Platz

Soft Rapid Prototyping Lab 
Karina Wirth
k.wirth@kh-berlin.de

Kunsthalle am Hamburger Platz

XR-Technologies
Robin Rutenberg
robin-rutenberg@kh-berlin.de

Johannisthal (Köpenicker Straße 10)

Bronce-/Metalcasting 
Timo Klöppel
bronzegiesserei@kh-berlin.de

Service facilities:

C 0.01
Library
André Loebinger
bibliothek@kh-berlin.de 

C 0.04b
Technical equipment / Media workshop
Kristina Strauss
030 477 05 500/249

C 0.04b
Setup
Daniel Windisch & Sarah Oh-Mock
setup@kh-berlin.de


